UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONFACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	15795 - BAYVIEW
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	54447390
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with: Cook, IL	

	[[[]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]	
_	 4040400420 Fac: 9	đ

1618139130 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/29/2016 11:21 AM Pg: 1 of 3

THE ABOVE	SPACE IS I	FOR FILING	OFFICE	USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F'_L N' MRER 0622006142 8/8/2006 CC IL Cock	[15] Marianto attribute attribute to see med for record		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide Statement	entified above is terminated with respect to the secur	rity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Te	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign e in its For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in its		nd name of Assignor in item 9	
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement in continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 	der lified above with respect to the security interest(s	s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation S	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	ND Check one of three boxes to: CHANGE : ame ar address: Complete item 6a or 6b; ar d item 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	ation Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME DERBY PARTNERS LLC	4		W-1
OR 6b. INDIVIOUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment or Pa	arty Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (u e	exact full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	ne Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		0.	
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	When this control of the control of	7.6	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		0,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY

		•			5
N	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ	ING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)	TV
!f	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authorizing Debtor			
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				Ü
	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC				
R	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	1
					ĵ.
η (OPTIONAL EILER REFERENCE DATA: Dahtor Name: Di	ERBY DARTNERS LLC			

DELETE collateral

8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral

Indicate collateral:

54447390

200042970

RESTATE covered collateral

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

ASSIGN collateral

1618139130 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADMIENT ADDERD	OIAI		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as	item 1a on Amendment form			
0622006142 8/8/2006 CC IL Cook				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Sam	ne as item 9 on Amendment form)		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		**************************************		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
0,				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX		
Q _A			SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (value of a one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name denoted. 	a current Debtor of record require omit, modify, or abbreviate any p	ed for indexing purposes only in sor eart of the Debtor's name); see Inst	ne filing offices - see Instruction item ructions if name does not fit	13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME)x			
DERBY PARTNERS LLC		***************************************		
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	DNAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
			<u> </u>	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address:	$O_{\mathcal{L}}$			
DERBY PARTNERS LLC - 9825 ROOSEVELT ROAL	D, WEST CHESTER, IL 6	0154		
Secured Party Name and Address:				
BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC - 4425 PONCE D	E LEON BLVD. 5TH FLC	OP, CORAL GABLES, FL 33	3146	
		4		
		//X,		
		(0)		
		OP, CORAL GABLES, FL 33		
			',0	
			U _X	
			· (C)	
			0	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Description of real estate:		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collate	eral 🔀 is filed as a fixture filin	· ·)	
 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate de- (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 	scribed in item 17	I .	Road, Westchester,	II 60154
(in Debtor does not have a record whereast).		00201100001011	toda, rrootonootor,	
		Parcel ID:		
		15-21-201-040-1	5.21.200.068	
		13-21-201-040-1	3-21-200-000	
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 54447390-IL-31 15795 - BAYVIEW SERVICI	NG BAYVIEW LOAN SERV	/ICING, LLC File with: Cook, IL	42867 200042970	
		•		

1618139130 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

PARCEL 1:

ALL OF LOTS 69 TO 74, INCLUSIVE, AND THOSE PARTS OF LOTS 4 TO 10, INCLUSIVE; TOGETHER WITH THOSE PARTS OF ALLEYS ADJOINING SAID LOTS AND VACATED BY ORDINANCE NO. 401 PASSED BY THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES AND APPROVED BY THE PRESIDENT OF THE VILLAGE OF WESTCHESTER ON OCTOBER 27, 1953, ALL IN GEORGE F. NIXON AND COMPANY'S TERMINAL ADDITION TO WESTCHESTER IN THE NORTH 1/2 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, PANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AND FALLING WITHIN THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LINE:

COMMENCING AT THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 69, SAID POINT BEING ALSO THE POINT OF INTERPECTION OF THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 69 WITH A LINE, WHICH IS 141 FEET NORTH EAST CALLY OF (AT RIGHT ANGLE MEASUREMENT) OF THE NORTH EASTERLY LINE OF DERBY LANE; THENCE NORTH ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOTS 69 TO 74 AND SAID LINE EXTENDED NORTY, A DISTANCE OF 261.75 FEET TO THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF SAID LINE WITH THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF ROOSEVELT ROAD, AS WIDENED; THENCE NORTH 76 DEGREES, 33 MINUTES, OC SICOND EAST ALONG SAID SOUTHERLY LINE, A DISTANCE OF 160.02 FRET TO THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF SAID LINE WITH THE WEST LINE OF LOTS 75 TO 91 IN SAID GEORGE F. N. KON AND COMPANY'S TERMINAL ADDITION TO WESTCHESTER, EXTENDED NORTH, THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREE, 05 MINUTES, 40 SECONDS EAST ALONG SAID LAST DESCRIBED LINE, A DISTANCI 0 ? 335.71 FEET TO THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF SAID LINE WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 69, EXTENDED EAST; THENCE 89 DEGREES, 44 MINUTES, 00 SECOND WEST ALONG SALI LAST DESCRIBED LINE, A DISTANCE OF 58.40 FEET TO THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF SALD LINE WITH THE SOUTHWESTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 69; THENCE NORTH 66 DEGREES, 47 MINUTES, 00 SECOND WEST, A DISTANCE OF 107.71 FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, CONTAINING 48,163 SQUARE FEET MORE OR LESS, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

THE NORTH 49.47 FEET OF LOT 64; TOGETHER WITH THE VACATED ALLEY NORTHWEST OF AND ADJOINING SAID NORTH 49.47 FEET LYING EAST OF A LINE DRAWN DIE NORTHERLY FROM THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF LOT 51 IN GEORGE F. NIXON AND COMPAN'S TERMINAL ADDITION TO WESTCHESTER IN THE NORTH 1/2 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.